PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE

www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 11:57am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Do Ya Smell Smoke?
Chalupa Batman

GIG ME

$how ME the $
ScratchAnkle
Lonestars

Show Me Your TDs
Do Ya Smell Smoke?
Chalupa Batman

GIG ME

$how ME the $
ScratchAnkle

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Beat Em Like A Drum
Show Me Your TDs
Do Ya Smell Smoke?
Chalupa Batman

GIG ME

$how ME the $
Arrest Gates & Fauci
Beat Em Like A Drum
Show Me Your TDs
Do Ya Smell Smoke?
Chalupa Batman

GIG ME

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
BOILER UP

Arrest Gates & Fauci
Beat Em Like A Drum
Show Me Your TDs
Do Ya Smell Smoke?
Chalupa Batman
Shinerless in Boston
BOILER UP

Arrest Gates & Fauci
Beat Em Like A Drum
Show Me Your TDs
Do Ya Smell Smoke?

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Lonestars

Shinerless in Boston
BOILER UP

Arrest Gates & Fauci
Beat Em Like A Drum
Show Me Your TDs
ScratchAnkle
Lonestars

Shinerless in Boston
BOILER UP

Arrest Gates & Fauci
Beat Em Like A Drum

120.50
105.60
130.85
108.50
146.40
132.55
111.70
120.50
105.60
130.85
108.50
146.40

119.00
125.45
80.55
92.60
92.55
142.75
127.05
119.00
125.45
80.55
92.60
92.55

129.75
108.10
126.60

75.50
147.50

59.05
126.85
129.75
108.10
126.60

75.50
147.50

84.10
124.65
191.10
119.00
100.40
120.70
114.15

84.10
124.65
191.10
119.00
100.40

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

GritsWalabe

Show Me Your TDs
Beat Em Like A Drum
Arrest Gates & Fauci
BOILER UP
Shinerless in Boston
GritsWalabe

Beat Em Like A Drum
Arrest Gates & Fauci
BOILER UP
Shinerless in Boston
Lonestars

GritsWalabe

Arrest Gates & Fauci
BOILER UP
Shinerless in Boston
Lonestars
ScratchAnkle
GritsWalabe
BOILER UP
Shinerless in Boston
Lonestars
ScratchAnkle

$how ME the $

GritsWalabe
Shinerless in Boston
Lonestars
ScratchAnkle
$how ME the $
GIG ME
GritsWalabe
Lonestars
ScratchAnkle
$how ME the $
GIG ME
Chalupa Batman

GritsWalabe
ScratchAnkle

$how ME the $

GIG ME

Chalupa Batman

Do Ya Smell Smoke?
GritsWalabe

$how ME the $

GIG ME

Chalupa Batman

Do Ya Smell Smoke?
Show Me Your TDs

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

99.05
111.70
91.20
118.95
110.05
160.45
99.05
91.20
118.95
110.05
160.45
132.55

136.75
127.05
162.00
173.20
116.45

99.95
136.75
162.00
173.20
116.45

99.95
142.75

94.95
126.85
86.40
101.00
118.75
97.65
94.95
86.40
101.00
118.75
97.65
59.05

112.60
114.15
156.60
153.00
125.45
120.90
112.60
156.60
153.00
125.45
120.90
120.70

Page 1/4



P

PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE

www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 11:57am ET

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
$how ME the $
ScratchAnkle
Lonestars
Shinerless in Boston
BOILER UP

Arrest Gates & Fauci
GIG ME

$how ME the $
ScratchAnkle
Lonestars
Shinerless in Boston
BOILER UP

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Chalupa Batman

GIG ME

$how ME the $
ScratchAnkle
Lonestars

Shinerless in Boston
Do Ya Smell Smoke?
Chalupa Batman

GIG ME

$how ME the $
ScratchAnkle
Lonestars

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Show Me Your TDs
Do Ya Smell Smoke?
Chalupa Batman

GIG ME

$how ME the $
ScratchAnkle

Beat Em Like A Drum
Show Me Your TDs
Do Ya Smell Smoke?
Chalupa Batman

GIG ME

$how ME the $

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Arrest Gates & Fauci
Beat Em Like A Drum
Show Me Your TDs
Do Ya Smell Smoke?
Chalupa Batman

GIG ME

BOILER UP

Arrest Gates & Fauci
Beat Em Like A Drum
Show Me Your TDs
Do Ya Smell Smoke?
Chalupa Batman

167.40
101.45

89.00
124.90
157.30
120.25

91.30
167.40
101.45

89.00
124.90
157.30

91.35
131.05
128.70
102.80
126.65
162.65
114.65

91.35
131.05
128.70
102.80
126.65

77.55
94.40
108.95
108.40
145.35
124.45
78.00
77.55
94.40
108.95
108.40
145.35

179.25
119.20

48.25
156.80
110.55
176.25
115.75
179.25
119.20

48.25
156.80
110.55

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

GritsWalabe

GIG ME

Chalupa Batman

Do Ya Smell Smoke?
Show Me Your TDs
Beat Em Like A Drum
GritsWalabe

Chalupa Batman

Do Ya Smell Smoke?
Show Me Your TDs
Beat Em Like A Drum
Arrest Gates & Fauci

GritsWalabe

Do Ya Smell Smoke?
Show Me Your TDs
Beat Em Like A Drum
Arrest Gates & Fauci
BOILER UP
GritsWalabe

Show Me Your TDs
Beat Em Like A Drum
Arrest Gates & Fauci
BOILER UP
Shinerless in Boston

GritsWalabe

Beat Em Like A Drum
Arrest Gates & Fauci
BOILER UP
Shinerless in Boston
Lonestars
GritsWalabe

Arrest Gates & Fauci
BOILER UP
Shinerless in Boston
Lonestars
ScratchAnkle

GritsWalabe
BOILER UP
Shinerless in Boston
Lonestars
ScratchAnkle

$how ME the $
GritsWalabe
Shinerless in Boston
Lonestars
ScratchAnkle

$how ME the $

GIG ME

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

98.00

91.30
151.30
126.50
105.15
106.80

98.00
151.30
126.50
105.15
106.80
120.25

80.05
114.65
76.25
103.85
118.25
109.70
80.05
76.25
103.85
118.25
109.70
162.65

111.95

78.00
112.25
122.40
134.00
132.15
111.95
112.25
122.40
134.00
132.15
124.45

135.05
115.75
139.75
131.00

99.40
172.85
135.05
139.75
131.00

99.40
172.85
176.25

Page 2/4



P

PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE

www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 11:57am ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Shinerless in Boston
BOILER UP

Arrest Gates & Fauci
Beat Em Like A Drum
Show Me Your TDs
Do Ya Smell Smoke?
Lonestars

Shinerless in Boston
BOILER UP

Arrest Gates & Fauci
Beat Em Like A Drum
Show Me Your TDs

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

ScratchAnkle
Lonestars
Shinerless in Boston
BOILER UP

Arrest Gates & Fauci
Beat Em Like A Drum
$how ME the $
ScratchAnkle
Lonestars
Shinerless in Boston
BOILER UP

Arrest Gates & Fauci

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

GIG ME

$how ME the $
ScratchAnkle
Lonestars
Shinerless in Boston
BOILER UP
Chalupa Batman
GIG ME

$how ME the $
ScratchAnkle
Lonestars
Shinerless in Boston

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Do Ya Smell Smoke?
Chalupa Batman

GIG ME

$how ME the $
ScratchAnkle
Lonestars

Show Me Your TDs
Do Ya Smell Smoke?
Chalupa Batman

GIG ME

$how ME the $
ScratchAnkle

126.30
123.35
124.35
95.35
54.10
108.40
92.35
126.30
123.35
124.35
95.35
54.10

147.25
100.40
108.50

98.75
119.15
120.30

96.85
147.25
100.40
108.50

98.75
119.15

103.45

83.00
128.90
115.05
143.35
113.25
104.35
103.45

83.00
128.90
115.05
143.35

128.95
114.60
97.95
116.05
78.90
108.50
126.15
128.95
114.60
97.95
116.05
78.90

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

GritsWalabe
Lonestars
ScratchAnkle
$how ME the $
GIG ME
Chalupa Batman
GritsWalabe
ScratchAnkle
$how ME the $
GIG ME
Chalupa Batman
Do Ya Smell Smoke?

GritsWalabe

$how ME the $

GIG ME

Chalupa Batman

Do Ya Smell Smoke?
Show Me Your TDs
GritsWalabe

GIG ME

Chalupa Batman

Do Ya Smell Smoke?
Show Me Your TDs
Beat Em Like A Drum

GritsWalabe

Chalupa Batman

Do Ya Smell Smoke?
Show Me Your TDs
Beat Em Like A Drum
Arrest Gates & Fauci
GritsWalabe

Do Ya Smell Smoke?
Show Me Your TDs
Beat Em Like A Drum
Arrest Gates & Fauci
BOILER UP

GritsWalabe

Show Me Your TDs
Beat Em Like A Drum
Arrest Gates & Fauci
BOILER UP
Shinerless in Boston
GritsWalabe

Beat Em Like A Drum
Arrest Gates & Fauci
BOILER UP
Shinerless in Boston
Lonestars

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

112.05

92.35
145.90
150.95

94.40
114.45
112.05
145.90
150.95

94.40
114.45
108.40

97.25
96.85
103.05
76.25
120.15
112.50
97.25
103.05
76.25
120.15
112.50
120.30

124.15
104.35
128.20
137.50

92.35
131.45
124.15
128.20
137.50

92.35
131.45
113.25

119.70
126.15
120.70
122.25
148.45
118.50
119.70
120.70
122.25
148.45
118.50
108.50

Page 3/4



www.rtsports.com
PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE 2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 11:57am ET

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Beat Em Like A Drum 93.65 VS GritsWalabe 91.25
Show Me Your TDs 118.55 VS Arrest Gates & Fauci 119.15
Do Ya Smell Smoke? 102.90 VS BOILER UP 102.90
Chalupa Batman 89.75 Vs Shinerless in Boston 102.00
GIG ME 141.95 Vs Lonestars 117.45
$how ME the $ 144.25 VS ScratchAnkle 126.90
Arrest Gates & Fauci 119.15 VS GritsWalabe 91.25
Beat Em Like A Drum 93.65 VS BOILER UP 102.90
Show Me Your TDs 118.55 VS Shinerless in Boston 102.00
Do Ya Smell Smoke? 102.90 VS Lonestars 117.45
Chalupa Batman 89.75 VS ScratchAnkle 126.90
GIG ME 141.95 Vs $how ME the $ 144.25

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

GritsWalabe 115.20 S Shinerless in Boston 78.75
$how ME the $ 121.65 VS Arrest Gates & Fauci 120.95
ScratchAnkle 97.05 VS BOILER UP 122.20
GIG ME 122.00 VS Do Ya Smell Smoke? 119.90
Chalupa Batman 133.50 VS Lonestars 161.45
Beat Em Like A Drum 60.70 VS Show Me Your TDs 95.90

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

GritsWalabe 93.60 VS $how ME the $ 136.75
GIG ME 157.00 VS BOILER UP 82.00
Arrest Gates & Fauci 150.20 VS Shinerless in Boston 118.15
ScratchAnkle 110.65 VS Do Ya Smell Smoke? 129.85
Show Me Your TDs 78.20 VS Lonestars 121.40
Beat Em Like A Drum 124.60 Vs Chalupa Batman 86.25

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

GIG ME 145.40 VS $how ME the $ 100.75
GritsWalabe 119.20 VS BOILER UP 108.30
Arrest Gates & Fauci 155.90 VS Do Ya Smell Smoke? 112.10
ScratchAnkle 111.65 VS Shinerless in Boston 125.10
Beat Em Like A Drum 95.80
Chalupa Batman 85.05
Lonestars 100.70
Show Me Your TDs 107.35

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 4/4



