

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Do Ya Smell Smoke?	120.50	VS	GritsWalabe	99.05
Chalupa Batman	105.60	VS	Show Me Your TDs	111.70
GIG ME	130.85	VS	Beat Em Like A Drum	91.20
\$how ME the \$	108.50	VS	Arrest Gates & Fauci	118.95
ScratchAnkle	146.40	VS	BOILER UP	110.05
Lonestars	132.55	VS	Shinerless in Boston	160.45
Show Me Your TDs	111.70	VS	GritsWalabe	99.05
Do Ya Smell Smoke?	120.50	VS	Beat Em Like A Drum	91.20
Chalupa Batman	105.60	VS	Arrest Gates & Fauci	118.95
GIG ME	130.85	VS	BOILER UP	110.05
\$how ME the \$	108.50	VS	Shinerless in Boston	160.45
ScratchAnkle	146.40	vs	Lonestars	132.55
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Beat Em Like A Drum	119.00	VS	GritsWalabe	136.75
Show Me Your TDs	125.45	VS	Arrest Gates & Fauci	127.05
Do Ya Smell Smoke?	80.55	VS	BOILER UP	162.00
Chalupa Batman	92.60	VS	Shinerless in Boston	173.20
GIG ME	92.55	VS	Lonestars	116.45
\$how ME the \$	142.75	VS	ScratchAnkle	99.95
Arrest Gates & Fauci	127.05	VS	GritsWalabe	136.75
Beat Em Like A Drum	119.00	VS	BOILER UP	162.00
Show Me Your TDs	125.45	VS	Shinerless in Boston	173.20
Do Ya Smell Smoke?	80.55	vs	Lonestars	116.45
Chalupa Batman	92.60	VS	ScratchAnkle	99.95
GIG ME	92.55	VS	\$how ME the \$	142.75
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
BOILER UP	129.75	VS	GritsWalabe	94.95
Arrest Gates & Fauci	108.10	VS	Shinerless in Boston	126.85
Beat Em Like A Drum	126.60	VS	Lonestars	86.40
Show Me Your TDs	75.50	VS	ScratchAnkle	101.00
Do Ya Smell Smoke?	147.50	VS	\$how ME the \$	118.75
Chalupa Batman	59.05	VS	GIG ME	97.65
Shinerless in Boston	126.85	VS	GritsWalabe	94.95
BOILER UP	129.75	VS	Lonestars	86.40
Arrest Gates & Fauci	108.10	VS	ScratchAnkle	101.00
Beat Em Like A Drum	126.60	VS	\$how ME the \$	118.75
Show Me Your TDs	75.50	VS	GIG ME	97.65
Do Ya Smell Smoke?	147.50	VS	Chalupa Batman	59.05
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Lonestars	84.10	vs	GritsWalabe	112.60
Shinerless in Boston	124.65	vs	ScratchAnkle	114.15
BOILER UP	191.10	vs	\$how ME the \$	156.60
Arrest Gates & Fauci	119.00	VS	GIG ME	153.00
Beat Em Like A Drum	100.40	vs	Chalupa Batman	125.45
Show Me Your TDs	120.70	vs	Do Ya Smell Smoke?	120.90
ScratchAnkle	114.15	vs	GritsWalabe	112.60
Lonestars	84.10	VS	\$how ME the \$	156.60
Shinerless in Boston	124.65	vs	GIG ME	153.00
BOILER UP	191.10	vs	Chalupa Batman	125.45
Arrest Gates & Fauci	119.00	VS	Do Ya Smell Smoke?	120.90
Beat Em Like A Drum	100.40	VS	Show Me Your TDs	120.70
			- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3.7 0



Week 5 - NFL Week 5				_
\$how ME the \$	167.40	VS	GritsWalabe	98.00
ScratchAnkle	101.45	VS	GIG ME	91.30
Lonestars	89.00	VS	Chalupa Batman	151.30
Shinerless in Boston	124.90	VS	Do Ya Smell Smoke?	126.50
BOILER UP	157.30	VS	Show Me Your TDs	105.15
Arrest Gates & Fauci	120.25	VS	Beat Em Like A Drum	106.80
GIG ME	91.30	VS	GritsWalabe	98.00
\$how ME the \$	167.40	VS	Chalupa Batman	151.30
ScratchAnkle	101.45	VS	Do Ya Smell Smoke?	126.50
Lonestars	89.00	VS	Show Me Your TDs	105.15
Shinerless in Boston	124.90	VS	Beat Em Like A Drum	106.80
BOILER UP	157.30	VS	Arrest Gates & Fauci	120.25
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Chalupa Batman	91.35	VS	GritsWalabe	80.05
GIG ME	131.05	VS	Do Ya Smell Smoke?	114.65
\$how ME the \$	128.70	VS	Show Me Your TDs	76.25
ScratchAnkle	102.80	VS	Beat Em Like A Drum	103.85
Lonestars	126.65	VS	Arrest Gates & Fauci	118.25
Shinerless in Boston	162.65	VS	BOILER UP	109.70
Do Ya Smell Smoke?	114.65	VS	GritsWalabe	80.05
Chalupa Batman	91.35	VS	Show Me Your TDs	76.25
GIG ME	131.05	VS	Beat Em Like A Drum	103.85
\$how ME the \$	128.70	VS	Arrest Gates & Fauci	118.25
ScratchAnkle	102.80	VS	BOILER UP	109.70
Lonestars	126.65	VS	Shinerless in Boston	162.65
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Show Me Your TDs	77.55	VS	GritsWalabe	111.95
Do Ya Smell Smoke?	94.40	VS	Beat Em Like A Drum	78.00
Chalupa Batman	108.95	VS	Arrest Gates & Fauci	112.25
GIG ME	108.40	VS	BOILER UP	122.40
\$how ME the \$	145.35	VS	Shinerless in Boston	134.00
ScratchAnkle	124.45	VS	Lonestars	132.15
Beat Em Like A Drum	78.00	VS	GritsWalabe	111.95
Show Me Your TDs	77.55	VS	Arrest Gates & Fauci	112.25
Do Ya Smell Smoke?	94.40	VS	BOILER UP	122.40
Chalupa Batman	108.95	VS	Shinerless in Boston	134.00
GIG ME	108.40	VS	Lonestars	132.15
\$how ME the \$	145.35	VS	ScratchAnkle	124.45
Week 8 - NFL Week 8	<b></b>		0 % 144 4 4	
Arrest Gates & Fauci	179.25	VS	GritsWalabe	135.05
Beat Em Like A Drum	119.20	VS	BOILER UP	115.75
Show Me Your TDs	48.25	VS	Shinerless in Boston	139.75
Do Ya Smell Smoke?	156.80	VS	Lonestars	131.00
Chalupa Batman	110.55	VS	ScratchAnkle	99.40
GIG ME	176.25	VS	\$how ME the \$	172.85
BOILER UP	115.75	VS	GritsWalabe	135.05
Arrest Gates & Fauci	179.25	VS	Shinerless in Boston	139.75
Beat Em Like A Drum	119.20	VS	Lonestars	131.00
Show Me Your TDs	48.25	VS	ScratchAnkle	99.40
Do Ya Smell Smoke?	156.80 110.55	VS	\$how ME the \$	172.85 176.25
Chalupa Batman	110.55	VS	GIG ME	176.25



Week 9 - NFL Week 9				_
Shinerless in Boston	126.30	VS	GritsWalabe	112.05
BOILER UP	123.35	VS	Lonestars	92.35
Arrest Gates & Fauci	124.35	VS	ScratchAnkle	145.90
Beat Em Like A Drum	95.35	VS	\$how ME the \$	150.95
Show Me Your TDs	54.10	VS	GIG ME	94.40
Do Ya Smell Smoke?	108.40	VS	Chalupa Batman	114.45
Lonestars	92.35	VS	GritsWalabe	112.05
Shinerless in Boston	126.30	VS	ScratchAnkle	145.90
BOILER UP	123.35	VS	\$how ME the \$	150.95
Arrest Gates & Fauci	124.35	VS	GIG ME	94.40
Beat Em Like A Drum	95.35	VS	Chalupa Batman	114.45
Show Me Your TDs	54.10	VS	Do Ya Smell Smoke?	108.40
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
ScratchAnkle	147.25	VS	GritsWalabe	97.25
Lonestars	100.40	VS	\$how ME the \$	96.85
Shinerless in Boston	108.50	VS	GIG ME	103.05
BOILER UP	98.75	VS	Chalupa Batman	76.25
Arrest Gates & Fauci	119.15	VS	Do Ya Smell Smoke?	120.15
Beat Em Like A Drum	120.30	VS	Show Me Your TDs	112.50
\$how ME the \$	96.85	VS	GritsWalabe	97.25
ScratchAnkle	147.25	VS	GIG ME	103.05
Lonestars	100.40	VS	Chalupa Batman	76.25
Shinerless in Boston	108.50	VS	Do Ya Smell Smoke?	120.15
BOILER UP	98.75	VS	Show Me Your TDs	112.50
Arrest Gates & Fauci	119.15	VS	Beat Em Like A Drum	120.30
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
GIG ME	103.45	VS	GritsWalabe	124.15
\$how ME the \$	83.00	VS	Chalupa Batman	104.35
ScratchAnkle	128.90	VS	Do Ya Smell Smoke?	128.20
Lonestars	115.05	VS	Show Me Your TDs	137.50
Shinerless in Boston	143.35	VS	Beat Em Like A Drum	92.35
BOILER UP	113.25	VS	Arrest Gates & Fauci	131.45
Chalupa Batman	104.35	VS	GritsWalabe	124.15
GIG ME	103.45	VS	Do Ya Smell Smoke?	128.20
\$how ME the \$	83.00	VS	Show Me Your TDs	137.50
ScratchAnkle	128.90	VS	Beat Em Like A Drum	92.35
Lonestars	115.05	VS	Arrest Gates & Fauci	131.45
Shinerless in Boston	143.35	VS	BOILER UP	113.25
Week 12 - NFL Week 12	405.55		0 % W	
Do Ya Smell Smoke?	128.95	VS	GritsWalabe	119.70
Chalupa Batman	114.60	VS	Show Me Your TDs	126.15
GIG ME	97.95	VS	Beat Em Like A Drum	120.70
\$how ME the \$	116.05	VS	Arrest Gates & Fauci	122.25
ScratchAnkle	78.90	VS	BOILER UP	148.45
Lonestars	108.50	VS	Shinerless in Boston	118.50
Show Me Your TDs	126.15	VS	GritsWalabe	119.70
Do Ya Smell Smoke?	128.95	VS	Beat Em Like A Drum	120.70
Chalupa Batman	114.60	VS	Arrest Gates & Fauci	122.25
GIG ME	97.95	VS	BOILER UP	148.45
\$how ME the \$	116.05	VS	Shinerless in Boston	118.50
ScratchAnkle	78.90	VS	Lonestars	108.50



Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Beat Em Like A Drum	93.65	VS	GritsWalabe	91.25
Show Me Your TDs	118.55	VS	Arrest Gates & Fauci	119.15
Do Ya Smell Smoke?	102.90	VS	BOILER UP	102.90
Chalupa Batman	89.75	VS	Shinerless in Boston	102.00
GIG ME	141.95	VS	Lonestars	117.45
\$how ME the \$	144.25	VS	ScratchAnkle	126.90
Arrest Gates & Fauci	119.15	VS	GritsWalabe	91.25
Beat Em Like A Drum	93.65	VS	BOILER UP	102.90
Show Me Your TDs	118.55	VS	Shinerless in Boston	102.00
Do Ya Smell Smoke?	102.90	VS	Lonestars	117.45
Chalupa Batman	89.75	VS	ScratchAnkle	126.90
GIG ME	141.95	VS	\$how ME the \$	144.25
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
GritsWalabe	115.20	VS	Shinerless in Boston	78.75
\$how ME the \$	121.65	VS	Arrest Gates & Fauci	120.95
ScratchAnkle	97.05	VS	BOILER UP	122.20
GIG ME	122.00	VS	Do Ya Smell Smoke?	119.90
Chalupa Batman	133.50	VS	Lonestars	161.45
Beat Em Like A Drum	60.70	VS	Show Me Your TDs	95.90
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
GritsWalabe	93.60	VS	\$how ME the \$	136.75
GIG ME	157.00	VS	BOILER UP	82.00
Arrest Gates & Fauci	150.20	VS	Shinerless in Boston	118.15
ScratchAnkle	110.65	VS	Do Ya Smell Smoke?	129.85
Show Me Your TDs	78.20	VS	Lonestars	121.40
Beat Em Like A Drum	124.60	VS	Chalupa Batman	86.25
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
GIG ME	145.40	VS	\$how ME the \$	100.75
GritsWalabe	119.20	VS	BOILER UP	108.30
Arrest Gates & Fauci	155.90	VS	Do Ya Smell Smoke?	112.10
ScratchAnkle	111.65	VS	Shinerless in Boston	125.10
Beat Em Like A Drum	95.80			
Chalupa Batman	85.05			
Lonestars	100.70			
Show Me Your TDs	107.35			